b)  Time of opening of Limited Tender 15:30 hrs of 21.01.2020 
c)  Validity of offer 60 days 
d)  Delivery period 30 days 

e)  Earnest Money (EMD): 
(To be deposited in the form of Bank Draft in 
favor of RailTel Corporation of India 
Limited, Gurgaon) 

Rs. 1,38,440/- 

(Rupees One Lakh Thirty Eight 
Thousand Four Hundred and 
Forty only). 

f)  Copy of Tender Document is enclosed herewith & also sent through email. All pages 
of original tender document duly signed by the tenderer along with the offer is to be 
submitted to this office at RailTel Corporation of India Ltd., Plate-A, 6th Floor,